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OEM Reference

AC

FORD
FORD
GENERAL MOTORS
HURTH
HURTH
VAUXHALL
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

e not found or type unknown

PC358
5005532
A790X9601EA
9974791
252
11M252
9974791
1326352
13263520
203339
463505
4635058
463640

OEM Cross Reference

KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
BOSCH

BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TEHO

TEHO

UFI

UFI
BECK/ARNLEY
IPS Parts

WIX FILTERS
MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO
CROSLAND
CROSLAND FILTERS
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
RYCO

PURFLUX
FOMOCO
FOMOCO

UNICO FILTER

093AP
093AP
093AP
093AP
1457429085
1457429085
15972
15972

2252

252
3086000
3086000
421107
45146
46111
5120463505
5120463505
60380

719

719

A23436
A23436
A235

A481

A763
A790X9601EA
A790X9601EA
AE34371
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OEM Cross Reference

ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
ARMAFILT
ARMAFILT
MISFAT
BALDWIN
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
POWERPART
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
SOFIMA

BOSCH

BOSCH

SCT - MANNOL
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MOTAQUIP
MOTIP

PZL Filters

WIX FILTERS
WOODGATE

MD448
MD448
P33316737
P33316737
P860
PA2181
PA235
PA7034
PC2603E
PMFA465
QAF204
QAF204
S5320A
S5320A
$9085
S9085
SB245
U531
U531
VFA280
VFA280
WA50305
WA6229
WGA1906
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